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Bottle Service
ELEVATE YOUR POOL EXPERIENCE WITH VIP BOTTLE SERVICE 

INCLUDES 3 MIXERS, FRESH FRUIT GARNISHES AND 
PRIVATE COCKTAIL SERVICE: 

Choose from Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Pepsi®, Diet Pepsi®, Starry™, 
Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water, bubly™ Sparkling Water 

Add a Bucket of 4 Red Bull 25

VODKA TEQUILA 
NEW AMSTERDAM 

ABSOLUT 

TITO’S HANDMADE 

GREY GOOSE 

CÎROC 

GIN 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

THE BOTANIST 

HENDRICK’S 

RUM 
DIPLOMÁTICO 
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 

MALIBU COCONUT 

BACARDÍ SUPERIOR 

CAPTAIN MORGAN 

350 

400 

450 

500 

525 

500 

500 

500 

350 

425 

500 

500 

PATRÓN SILVER 450 

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE 525 

HORNITOS REPOSADO 525 

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 550 

HERRADURA AÑEJO 550 

DON JULIO BLANCO 550 

DON JULIO ROSADO 850 

DON JULIO 1942 1,000 

WHISKEY 
FIREBALL CINNAMON 450 

JACK DANIEL’S 500 

JAMESON 500 

COGNAC 
BRANSON V.S.O.P 
GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 

450 
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