Bottle Service

ELEVATE YOUR POOL EXPERIENCE WITH VIP BOTTLE SERVICE

INCLUDES 3 MIXERS, FRESH FRUIT GARNISHES AND PRIVATE COCKTAIL SERVICE:

Choose from Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Pepsi®, Diet Pepsi®, Starry™, Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water, bubly™ Sparkling Water

Add a Bucket of 4 Red Bull 25

VODKA		TEQUILA	
NEW AMSTERDAM	350	PATRÓN SILVER	450
ABSOLUT	400	MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE	525
TITO'S HANDMADE	450	HORNITOS REPOSADO	525
GREY GOOSE	500	CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	550
CÎROC	525	HERRADURA AÑEJO	550
		DON JULIO BLANCO	550
GIN		DON JULIO ROSADO	850
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE THE BOTANIST	500 500	DON JULIO 1942	1,000
HENDRICK'S	500	WHISKEY	
		FIREBALL CINNAMON	450
RUM		JACK DANIEL'S	500
DIPLOMÁTICO		JAMESON	500
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	350		
MALIBU COCONUT	425	COGNAC	
BACARDÍ SUPERIOR	500	BRANSON V.S.O.P	450
CAPTAIN MORGAN	500	GRANDE CHAMPAGNE	733

